
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:55.63 686 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:56.43 672 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:56.56 670 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Guildford Ct 1

1:56.80 665 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:56.96 663  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:57.23 658  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:57.36 656 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Guildford Ct 1

1:57.49 654 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:57.72 650 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:58.52 637 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:58.66 635 H 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

1:58.67 635  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:58.77 633 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:58.78 633 H 14/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:58.87 631 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:58.95 630 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

1:59.42 623  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:59.52 621  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:59.56 620 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Guildford Ct 1

1:59.59 620 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

1:59.76 617 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:59.92 615 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:59.94 615 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:00.01 613 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

2:00.19 611 H 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

2:00.29 609 F 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

2:00.57 605 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Guildford Ct 1
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2:00.57 605 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:00.70 603  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:00.78 602 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 1

2:00.87 600 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:00.89 600 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

2:01.16 596 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Guildford Ct 1

2:01.69 588 F 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

2:02.55 576 H 22/04/12 London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials London Guildford Ct 1

2:03.75 559 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Guildford Ct 1

2:10.49 477 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

2:10.77 474 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:11.43 467  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:18.69 397  30/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:20.54 382 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Guildford Ct 1

2:25.43 345  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Guildford Ct 3

2:26.62 336  13/06/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:32.43 299  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:55.63 195  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Guildford Ct 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.92 615 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:58.77 633 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:57.49 654 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:59.76 617 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:58.52 637 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:57.72 650 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

2:00.89 600 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

1:58.87 631 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

1:56.43 672 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:56.96 663  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:58.95 630 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

1:58.67 635  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:58.78 633 H 14/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:56.80 665 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:55.63 686 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

1:59.56 620 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Guildford Ct 1

1:57.23 658  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:59.42 623  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Guildford Ct 1

1:59.59 620 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

1:57.36 656 F 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Guildford Ct 1

1:56.56 670 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Guildford Ct 1

1:59.52 621  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:00.70 603  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:00.01 613 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

2:00.78 602 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 1

2:00.29 609 F 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

1:58.66 635 H 24/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

2:01.69 588 F 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

2:00.19 611 H 16/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

2:01.16 596 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Guildford Ct 1

1:59.94 615 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:02.55 576 H 22/04/12 London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials London Guildford Ct 1

2:00.87 600 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1
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2:00.87 600 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:00.57 605 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:03.75 559 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Guildford Ct 1

2:11.43 467  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:10.77 474 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

2:10.49 477 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

2:18.69 397  30/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:20.54 382 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Guildford Ct 1

2:25.43 345  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Guildford Ct 3

2:26.62 336  13/06/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:32.43 299  14/06/08 SE Region Bagcat Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

2:55.63 195  09/06/07 South East Region Age Grp Crawley Guildford Ct 1
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